Emer
IRDA
ENEA
EMELA
MARJANA
ELONA
ENDI
ERGI
MIKAELA
ARJAN
ANDREA
HEQEREN
SPIRO
RIGELS

CILESIA DHE SIGURIA USHQIMORE [M.P. 60]

Mbiemer
SALA
HABIP

XHEMOLLARI

BOGDANI
SHEHU
SERJANAJ
XHIHANI
ROPI
CEKICI
KAPURANI
LANKA
MIQELI
KAME

Nota mesatare
8.91
8.42
7.62
7.11

6.8
6.74
6.4
6.29
5.83
5.46
5.42
5.2
5.17



